838
Electronic pressure switch with digital display (pressure switch)
PPD3/PPD3-S Series
 A series of semiconductor pres-
sure sensors and stainless steel
diaphragm pressure sensors
has been realized with a com-
mon mounting structure. The

pressure gauge
PPD3/PPD3-SSeries
How to order
(Select the models for items        and        from the table on the right.)
PPD3
PPD3-S
Semiconductor sensor
Stainless steel diaphragm sensor
A
B
PPD3
How to order
Sensor separate type discrete model No.
R03 6HT P70DNA
PPD3 R10 NA D
Sensor type
F Clean room specifications
*1/*2
A Sensor type
B C
Indicator discrete model No.
Sensor discrete model No.
Options and clean room specifications
E.g.)
Pressure range
B Pressure range
C Output type
C Output type
(Select the models for items         ,         ,         and         from the table on the right.)
PPD3 R03 H6A
A Sensor type
A B E F
E.g.)
B Pressure range
E Port type
(Compatible only with 6, H6, H6-B and 6B.)
P70
F Clean room
specifications
P70
F Clean room
specifications
E Port type
D Shape
Sensor typeA
Pressure rangeB